
The Pershore PlumLine (Pershore - Pinvin Local service) 566
Operator: LMS Travel No Sunday or Bank Holiday service

Mondays to Fridays from 1st September 2014

Notes   : SCH SCH SCH HOL SCH SCH

Pinvin, Coach & Horses 07-49 -- 09-05 09-49 10-49 11-32 12-12 -- 14-21 15-05 15-05 -- -- 16-49

X  Train arrives from Worcester at -- -- 08-48 -- 10-19 -- -- -- -- 14-51 14-51 -- -- 16-14

X  Train arrives from Oxford at -- -- 09-04 -- 10-33 -- -- -- -- 14-37 14-37 -- -- 16-29

Pershore, Rail Station, Station Approach 07-52 -- 09-08 09-52 10-52 11-35 12-15 -- 14-24 1509 15-09 -- -- 16-52

Pershore, High School, Station Road 07-53 -- 09-09 09-53 10-53 11-36 12-16 -- 14-25 15-10 15-10 -- -- 16-53

Pershore, High School, Bus Bay l 08-20 l l l l l -- l l l 15-45 -- l

Pershore, Hurst Road, opp. Furlongs Road 07-57 08-23 09-11 09-57 10-57 11-40 12-20 -- 14-29 15-14 15-14 15-49 -- 16-57

Pershore, Cherry Orchard, First School 08-00 08-25 09-13 10-00 11-00 11-43 12-23 -- 14-32 15-17 15-17 15-52 -- 17-00

Pershore, Broad Street (Royal Arcade) 08-03 08-28 09-19 10-03 11-03 11-46 12-26 13-53 14-35 15-20 15-39 15-55 -- 17-03

Pershore, Abbey Park Schools l 08-32 l l l l -- l l 15-25 l l -- l

Pershore, Abbey Estate, Farleigh Road 08-07 08-39 09-23 10-07 11-07 11-50 -- 13-57 14-39 15-31 15-43 15-58 -- 17-07

Pershore, Defford Road, opp. Cornmore 08-10 08-40 09-24 10-08 11-08 11-51 -- 13-58 14-40 15-32 15-44 15-59 -- 17-08

Pershore, Holloway, opp. Allesborough Drive 08-12 08-42 09-26 10-10 11-10 l -- 14-00 14-42 15-34 15-46 16-01 -- 17-10

Pershore, Broad Street (Coach House) l 08-50 09-34 10-34 11-18 11-59 -- 14-08 14-50 l 15-54 16-09 16-34 17-18

Pershore, Station Road, opp. Whitcroft Road 08-16 l l l l l -- l l 15-38 l -- l l

Pershore, Cherry Orchard, opp. First School l 08-54 09-37 10-37 11-22 12-02 -- 14-12 14-54 l 15-57 -- 16-37 17-22

Pershore, Hurst Road, Furlongs Road l 08-56 09-39 10-39 11-24 12-04 -- 14-14 14-55 l 15-59 -- 16-39 17-24

Pershore, High School, Bus Bay 08-18 l l l l l -- l l 15-40 l -- l l

Pershore, High School, Station Road -- 08-58 09-41 10-41 11-26 12-06 -- 14-16 14-58 -- 16-01 -- 16-41 17-26

Pershore, Rail Station, Station Approach -- 08-59 09-42 10-42 11-27 12-07 -- 14-17 14-59 -- 16-02 -- 16-42 17-27

X  Train departs to Oxford at -- -- 10-19 -- -- 12-17 -- 14-51 -- -- 16-14 -- -- 17-40

X  Train departs to Worcester at -- 09-04 10-33 -- -- 12-31 -- 14-37 -- -- 16-29 -- -- 17-52

Pinvin, Coach & Horses -- 09-02 09-45 10-45 11-30 12-10 -- 14-20 15-02 -- 16-05 -- 16-45 REQ

Notes:  SCH - Runs on School days only,    HOL  -  Runs in School Holidays only Train times valid until 12th December 2015

           REQ  - On request to driver only For Saturday service see next page



The Pershore PlumLine (Pershore - Pinvin Local service) 566
Operator: LMS Travel No Sunday or Bank Holiday service

Saturdays from 1st September 2014

Pinvin, Coach & Horses 09-05 09-49 10-49 11-32 12-12 -- 14-21 15-05

X  Train arrives from Worcester at -- 10-16 -- 11-23 -- -- -- --

X  Train arrives from Oxford at 08-28 09-28 10-31 -- -- -- 13-30 --

Pershore, Rail Station, Station Approach 09-08 09-52 10-52 11-35 12-15 -- 14-24 15-09

Pershore, High School, Station Road 09-09 09-53 10-53 11-36 12-16 -- 14-25 15-10

Pershore, High School, Bus Bay l l l l l -- l l

Pershore, Hurst Road, opp. Furlongs Road 09-11 09-57 10-57 11-40 12-20 -- 14-29 15-14

Pershore, Cherry Orchard, First School 09-13 10-00 11-00 11-43 12-23 -- 14-32 15-17

Pershore, Broad Street (Royal Arcade) 09-19 10-03 11-03 11-46 12-26 13-53 14-35 15-39

Pershore, Abbey Park Schools l l l l -- l l l

Pershore, Abbey Estate, Farleigh Road 09-23 10-07 11-07 11-50 -- 13-57 14-39 15-43

Pershore, Defford Road, opp. Cornmore 09-24 10-08 11-08 11-51 -- 13-58 14-40 15-44

Pershore, Holloway, opp. Allesborough Drive 09-26 10-10 11-10 l -- 14-00 14-42 15-46

Pershore, Broad Street (Coach House) 09-34 10-34 11-18 11-59 -- 14-08 14-50 15-54

Pershore, Station Road, opp. Whitcroft Road l l l l -- l l l

Pershore, Cherry Orchard, opp. First School 09-37 10-37 11-22 12-02 -- 14-12 14-54 15-57

Pershore, Hurst Road, Furlongs Road 09-39 10-39 11-24 12-04 -- 14-14 14-55 15-59

Pershore, High School, Bus Bay l l l l -- l l l

Pershore, High School, Station Road 09-41 10-41 11-26 12-06 -- 14-16 14-58 16-01

Pershore, Rail Station, Station Approach 09-42 10-42 11-27 12-07 -- 14-17 14-59 16-02

X  Train departs to Oxford at 10-16 -- -- 13-15 -- -- 15-10 16-12

X  Train departs to Worcester at 10-31 -- 11-38 12-33 -- -- 15-29 16-28

Pinvin, Coach & Horses 09-45 10-45 11-30 12-10 -- 14-20 15-02 16-05

Notes:  REQ - On request to driver only Train times valid until 12th December 2015
          

Operator Phone Number: For Monday to Friday service see previous page

LMS Travel - 01905 25252


